1059294 LAZARUS CORPORATE INDUSTRIES, INC. (Requestor's Name) 890 S.W. 87 AVENUE, SUITE: 16 (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA 33174 (305)552-5973 OFFICE USE ONLY (Phone #) (City, State, Zip) LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE

(904) 385-6715

800001549768 -07/28/35--01057--003 ****490.00 ****122.50

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

CR2E031(10/92)

1	I. MC	PLASTERING	(Document #)				
2	2(Corporn4e	on Name)	(Document #) (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) Certified Copy				
	3. (Corporati	on Home)					
4	1(Corporati	on Name)					
	Walk in DPi	ck up time 2.00					
		Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status				
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS					
X	Profit	Amendment					
<u> </u>	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office					
_	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	Change of Registered Agent				
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	Dissolution/Withdrawal				
	Other	Merger		S5 AUG			
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	506				
	Annual Report	Foreign					
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership					
Name Reservation		Reinstatement	Beinstatement				
		Trademark		1 1.11-1-			
		Other	Examiner				
	CD1C011/10/01						



FLORIDA IDEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 28, 1995

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: MC PLASTERING INC. Ref. Number: W95000015245

We have received your document for MC PLASTERING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6903.

Nancy Hendricks Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 595A00035931

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

M C JR. PLASTERING INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME		- 50¥ 53	
The name of the corporation shall be:		- <u>-</u>	6 4. mg
M C JR. PLASTERING INC.		PH 1: 32	

ARTICLE IL PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

2882 WEST 72 TERRACE, HIALEAH, FLORIDA, 33016.-

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

ONE HUNDRED SHARES (100) WITH (\$5.00) DOLLARS PER VALUE PER SHARE.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

MARVIN A. CASTRILLO

2882 W. 72 TERRACE, HIALEAH, FL, 33016.-

•••

The name(s) and str tion is(are):				se Articlos o	f Incorp	ora-
MARVIN A. CA	STRILLO			2882 Wost Hialeah,		
				·		
			·			
The undersigned in		as(havo) execu JULY			poration	1 this
× doa	win A ta	Costrillo Signaturo	President	.,		
		Signature	<u></u>			

.

.

-

. .

٠

•

Signature

.

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF

REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIG-NATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

.

1. The name of the corporation is: M.C. JR. PLASTERING INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

	MARVIN A. CASTRILLO
	(Name)
_	2882 WEST 72 TERRACE,
	(P.O. Box not acceptable)
	HIALEAH, FLORIDA, 33012

(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

~ Mousvin	1.	Gastrillo
(Signa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

.•...

. .

.

JULY		1995	55 AUG -	
	(Dat	AU DE SEAL SOFE FLODIN.	-I PH I: 32	

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

ORIDA DEPARTMEN'I OF Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 15, 1996

M C JR. PLASTERING INC. 2882 W 72 TERRACE HIALEAH, FL 33016 US

SUBJECT: M C Jil. PLASTERING INC. Ref. Number: P95000059294

Debit Memo #: 12996-B

This is to inform you that check #1604 in the amount of \$225.00 submitted with the annual report for M C JR. PLASTERING INC. has been returned by your bank because of NSF.

We request you remit a cashier's check or money order, referencing the above named debit memo number, in the amount of \$240.00 made payable to the Department of State to cover the unpaid fees and service charge.

Section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, requires at least 60 day notice of our intent to administratively dissolve or revoke your corporation for failure to filethe annual report and pay the filing fee. Consider this your 60 day notice if the payment is not received, your corporation will be administratively dissolved or revoked on or after October 15, 1996 and a reinstatement fee of an additional \$385 will be imposed to reactivate the corporation.

Please send the replacement check to my attention at the address listed below.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6057.

Pat Bailey Accountant I

Letter Number: 296A00038846

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



Department of State

CERTIFICATE OF ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION

The provisions of section 607.1421 or 617.1421, Florida Statutes, which requires 60 days notice of a proposed dissolution, have been met for M C JR. PLASTERING INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of This corporation is hereby administratively dissolved as of Florida. October 25, 1996 for failure to file the required annual report(s), as required by law.

The document number of this corporation is P95000059294. <u>yooo59</u>2

CR2EO22 (2-95)

Giben under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Harida. at Tallalasser, the Capitol, this the Twenty-fifth day of October, 1996

Sandra B. Monthem

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State